
Montreal Carabins (0-0,0-0) -vs- Alberta Golden Bears (0-0,0-0)
09/26/2025 at Calgary, AB (Jack Simpson Gym)

 
 

 
Montreal Carabins (0-0,0-0)

 
 
Alberta Golden Bears (0-0,0-0)

 
 

Site: Calgary, AB (Jack Simpson Gym)
Date: 09/26/2025   Attendance: 41   Time: 11:00 AM   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Montreal Carabins (0) 19 16 22
Alberta Golden Bears (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Genier, Lucas 3 2 0 3 .667 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
5 Grenier, Etienne 3 3 0 6 .500 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 5.0
10 St-Denis, Alexandre 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0.0
11 St-Denis, Maxime 3 3 1 6 .333 15 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 3.5
14 Considere, Hugo 3 4 5 17 -.059 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 4.0
17 Coulet, Simon 3 7 7 22 .000 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 2 0 1 8.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
3 Charbonneau, Etienne 2 1 3 8 -.250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1.0
9 Samson, Guillaume 2 0 1 3 -.333 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0.0
8 Cazabon, Antoine 1 1 1 5 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1.0
12 Fortin, Marc-Antoine 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 27 21 18 70 .043 19 1 0 15 2 4 3 16 0 5 25.0

Set K E TA %
1 9 4 23 .217
2 5 10 28 -.179
3 7 4 19 .158

21 18 70 .043

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Harris, Owen 3 12 0 12 1.000 0 0 2 5 1 3 0 2 0 0 16.5
3 Madro, Jeff 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
4 Weddell, Luke 3 2 2 4 .000 32 2 1 4 0 3 0 2 1 0 4.5
6 Edwards, Marek 3 4 2 11 .182 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 5 0 0 6.0
8 Martens, Dylan 3 7 1 11 .545 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 7.0
9 Genge, Owen 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0.0
13 Sargent, Jacob 3 9 7 23 .087 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 10.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 McDonald, Grayson 2 0 1 5 -.200 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.5
12 Page, Jarvis 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
14 Cherewaty, Trent 1 2 1 3 .333 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2.5
17 Boettcher, Kai 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 29 36 14 69 .319 33 2 5 19 1 10 0 25 1 0 47.0

Set K E TA %
1 14 4 21 .476
2 9 4 24 .208
3 13 6 24 .292

36 14 69 .319

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 8 1 7 16
Lead changes 1 1 2 4


